Thurston County Mobile Home Foreclosure Sale
Bidding Starts March 7 @ 11 AM (ET)
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Auction
ID

740450

740451

740452

740453

740454

740455

740456

740457

740458

APN

99800554700

99800905800

99801321300

99801450700

99900616900

99901039900

99901170200

99901185100

99901202000

Legal Description

1979 Four Seasons 68/14 Mobile Home - Plate: $77104, VIN: 6380
1967 Fleetwood 50/12 Mobile Home - Plate:&243001, VIN: 6586
1969 Lamplighter 56/12 Mobile Home - Plate: <19817, VIN: 9587
1978 Ridgewood 56/14 Mobile Home - Plate: %58350, VIN: 09L13604

1963 Schultz 52/10 Mobile Home - Plate: @97384, VIN: 67021

1989 Fleetwood 44/28 Mobile Home - Plate: #100288, VIN: WAFLJ31A08218CA

1986 Kit/Golden State 66/14 Mobile Home - Plate: +81973, VIN G8629J185N9999

2005 Champion 52/42 (2184 Sq. Ft) Mobile Home - Plate: +341628, VIN: 11830482ABC

2007 Oakwood 55/40 (2829 Sq. Ft) Mobile Home - Plate: +470166, VIN: ALB031450R

Minimum Auction Ends

Bid
$494
$471
$400

$493

$401

$312

$1,008

$3,947

$8,807

March 8 (ET)

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM

11:15 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in

www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston
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Property Address

3928 21st Ave SE #42
3928 21st Ave SE #C

9430 Case RD SW #3
9900 Blomberg St SW #27

10239 185th Ave SW #6

11026 Conine Ave SE

9430 Case Rd SW #1

4211 Klahowya LN SW

10326 179th Ave SW

City

Lacey
Lacey
Olympia
Olympia

Rochester

Olympia

Olympia

Tumwater

Rochester

Zip

98503
98503
98512
98512

98579

98513

98512

98512

98579

Total 2017
Assessed Values

$2,800
$4,800
$3,300
$5,600

$3,400

$1,200

$14,700

$94,700

$118,900

Total 2017 Tax Rate

Tax Bill

$35.58
$60.99
$44.41
$78.93

$46.72

$15.59

$197.77

$1,239.27

$1,633.43

Area

241

241

465

471

490

239

465

440

490

Tax
Rate

Add'l Information

12.7 Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): Edgelake
12.7 Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): Edgelake
13.45 Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): Tall Firs
14.09 Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): Los Cedros
Location (Mobile Home Park or Land):

13.73 Tanglewood

Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): Located on
land parcel 09700028001. The real property is
12.98 NOT included in sale of this Mobile Home

13.45 Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): Tall Firs
13.08 Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): Klahowya

Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): Located on
land parcel 41500400000. The real property is
13.73 NOT included in sale of this Mobile Home

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images, you must go to the Internet and type in

www.Bid4Assets.com/Thurston




